Lunch

Served 12pm until 3pm

Starters & Llight Options
Homemade Soup of the Day (V)

Served with fresh toasted baguette

Bacon & Brie Salad
Served with mixed salad & honey mustard dressing

Cured Meat Platter (great to share)
Selection of cured meats - Milano salami, mortadella, chorizo, goats cheese, salad,
marinated mixed olives & toasted bread

Tomato & Mozzarella Tower (v)

Served with beef tomato, buffalo mozzarella, mixed leaf lettuce & pesto herb oll
Sandwiches

Classic Club Sandwich

Toasted white bread, grilled chicken, bacon with leaf salad, tomato & mayonnaise, served with chips & salad

Baguettes

(White or Granary Bread) All served with Chips & Salad
Salt beef & dill pickle

Honey roast gammon ham & Dijon mustard

Mature cheddar cheese with apple & cider chutney (v)

Line caught tuna, mayonnaise and red onion & cucumber salad

Salads & Pasta

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken breast, Caesar dressed lettuce, anchovy, rosemary croutons & shaved parmesan

Chicken Bacon & Avocado Salad
Served with mixed salad, rosemary croutons, honey mustard dressing & shaved parmesan

Spaghetti Bolognese

Topped with cherry tomatoes & shaved parmesan

Mains
Sausage & Mash

Three Cumberland sausages, served on a creamy mashed potato, onion gravy & green beans

Steak & Ale Pie

Braised beef & mushrooms, served in a puff pastry case, with rich ale gravy, served with mashed potato or
chips & green beans

Scampi Platter
Scampi tails, chips, salad, minted peas, lemon & tartar sauce

Cajun Chicken Burger
Marinated whole free range breast served with cheese, bacon & tomato, in a rustic roll with salad & chips

Papillon House Beef Burger
Homemade burger with sea salt, cracked black pepper & onion served with cheddar cheese, bacon & tomato
in a rustic roll with salad & chips

Desserts Please see the Patisserie display

Selection of Cheese

Platter of House Cheese (V)

Grapes, celery, chutney, apple & crackers

Dairy Ice Cream (v)

(Choose three scoops of your Favourite award-winning Ice Cream)
Ask waitress for available flavours

Side Orders

Chips (v)

Sweet Potato Fries (v)
Mixed Salad (v)
Bread & Oils (v)
Olives (V)

Kids We serve child size portions of selected dishes, please ask a member of our waiting staff

£7.95

£10.50

£14.50

£9.95

£13.95

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

£13.50

£13.95

£14.95

£15.00

£16.95

£14.50

£14.95

£14.95

£14.50

£7.50

£4.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50

All our dishes are freshly prepared to order and whilst we strive to ensure a minimum waiting time on all our orders, on occasion there may be a longer wait than usual.

Please note that products may contain traces of nuts, and descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please inform us of any specific dietary requirements (v) Vegetarian





