

Served 12pm until 3pm

Starters	Ø	light	O	ptions

Homemade Soup of the Day (v) Served with fresh toasted baguette	£7.95
Bacon & Brie Salad Served with mixed salad & honey mustard dressing	£10.50
Cured Meat Platter (great to share) Selection of cured meats - Milano salami, mortadella, chorizo, goats cheese, salad, marinated mixed olives & toasted bread	£14.50
Tomato & Mozzarella Tower (v) Served with beef tomato, buffalo mozzarella, mixed leaf lettuce & pesto herb oil	£9.95
Sandwiches	
Classic Club Sandwich Toasted white bread, grilled chicken, bacon with leaf salad, tomato & mayonnaise, served with chips & salad	£13.95
Baguettes	
(White or Granary Bread) All served with Chips & Salad Salt beef & dill pickle Honey roast gammon ham & Dijon mustard Mature cheddar cheese with apple & cider chutney (v) Line caught tuna, mayonnaise and red onion & cucumber salad	£13.95 £13.95 £13.95 £13.95
Salads & Pasta	
Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled chicken breast, Caesar dressed lettuce, anchovy, rosemary croutons & shaved parmesan	£13.50
Chicken Bacon & Avocado Salad Served with mixed salad, rosemary croutons, honey mustard dressing & shaved parmesan	£13.95
Spaghetti Bolognese Topped with cherry tomatoes & shaved parmesan	£14.95
Mains	
Sausage & Mash Three Cumberland sausages, served on a creamy mashed potato, onion gravy & green beans	£15.00
Steak & Ale Pie Braised beef & mushrooms, served in a puff pastry case, with rich ale gravy, served with mashed potato or chips & green beans	£16.95
Scampi Platter Scampi tails, chips, salad, minted peas, lemon & tartar sauce	£14.50
Cajun Chicken Burger Marinated whole free range breast served with cheese, bacon & tomato, in a rustic roll with salad & chips	£14.95
Papillon House Beef Burger Homemade burger with sea salt, cracked black pepper & onion served with cheddar cheese, bacon & tomato in a rustic roll with salad & chips	£14.95
Desserts Please see the Patisserie display	
Selection of Cheese	
Platter of House Cheese (v) Grapes, celery, chutney, apple & crackers	£14.50
Dairy Ice Cream (v)	
(Choose three scoops of your Favourite award-winning Ice Cream) Ask waitress for available flavours	£7.50
Side Orders	
Chips (v) Sweet Potato Fries (v) Mixed Salad (v) Bread & Oils (v) Olives (v)	£4.25 £4.95 £4.95 £4.50 £4.50
Kids We serve child size portions of selected dishes, please ask a member of our waiting staff	